
2019-2020 Technology Staff 
Wayne Hoistad 

 
Director of Technology and Transportation 

Extension 4523 
wayneh@mystma.org 

 

 
Katie Christensen  

 
Administrative Assistant for Tech Department 

Extension 5130 
katherinec@mystma.org 

 
Help Desk Support 

Help Desk Extension 4357 (HELP) 
 

Adam Shown 
 

Network-Server Coordinator 
Extension 4529 

adamsh@mystma.org 

 
Seth Malwitz 

 
Assistant Network-Server Coordinator 

Extension 5140 
sethm@mystma.org 
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Jenny Thompson 
 

Technology Services Coordinator 
Extension 4522  

jennyt@mystma.org 

 
Kevin Botts 

 
Primary Support for Albertville Primary and Big Woods 

Extension 5135 
kevinbo@mystma.org 

 

 
Kristin LaDuke 

 
Primary Support for Fieldstone and St. Michael Elementary 

Extension 5111  
kristinl@mystma.org 

 
Chad Kragness 

 
Primary Support for Middle School East 

Extension 5120 
chadk@mystma.org 

 
Rita Swansen-Valerius 

 
Primary Support for Middle School West/District Office and 

Community Ed/Knights Academy 
Extension 5100 

ritav@mystma.org 
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Mark Perkins 
 

Primary Support for High School 
Extension 5115 

markpe@mystma.org 

 
Karen Zachman 

 
District Print Shop Operator 

Extension 4424 
karenz@mystma.org 

 
Cindy Kisch 

 
Assistant District Print Shop Operator 

Extension 4424 
cindyk@mystma.org 

 
Sandi Ferris 

Curriculum Technology Integration Coordinator 
Extension 5168 

sandif@mystma.org 
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